Informe generado el 19 de Mayo de 2024 a las 18:55

1,30 m

Ordenes de Salida

3 de Marzo de 2024

0s

1

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

TINKA DE
REVEL
TINKA'S BOY /
HISTORIE DES
IBIS X QUIDAM
DE REVEL /2011
/ CASTANO / SF

HH ATLANTA
DE AREZZO
AREZZO VDL /
MASCOTTE DU
BLANC X
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY / 2018
/ CASTANO /
CDE

INES
DIEGO VAN DE
PADENBORRE /

URFEE X JAH
DIAMANT / 2008
/ CASTANA /
BWP

NIK VD
TOJOPEHOEVE
z
NABAB DE REVE
/ FURINA X
PABLO / 2011/
CASTANA /
ZANG

IUVA ROSSA
DEL MASET
INDRET DEL
MASET /
UVETTAS X
QUIDAM DE
REVEL /2015 /
BAYO / CDE

L.A.C.

154263

160043

129499

126389

156077

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

MORENO RODRIGUEZ-

YRIZABAL, Sofia [Pontificia

Comillas]

RENO AMUSEMENT AL / MARIE-

CHRISTINE DHJINDJIAN &
MICHEL DJINDJIAN

CALVO JIMENEZ, Carlos
ALEJANDRO ENTRECANALES
MARSANS / HM MORALES

BARCELO MARTINEZ,
Paloma
PK. HORSESALE & TRAINING /
ROBERT SMISMANS

ARTIACH URRUTIA,
Alejandra
JOSE FRANCISCO ARTIACH
BASTERRA / NONE

MUNOZ ALVAREZ, Candela
MIGUEL MUNOZ PADELLANO /
DEL MASET

L.D.N.

159842

336971

196008

199100

240473

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO

(DORSAL)
PADRE/ L.A.C. JINETE L.D.N.
MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA
CAPUCINE
DfspAétis ALONSO MARTINEZ-
SEMILLY / PINEIRO, Carlota
, 149259 CARLOTA ALONSO MARTINEZ- 126812
PETUNIA “JAC X ~
PINEIRO / EARL ECURIE
FIRST DE
LAPORTE

LAUNAY /2012 /
CASTANO / SF

FIREBIRD DU
LAVOIR
CRISTALLO I /
LLACER GINER,
ROLLS ROYCE 153350 CER G Carmen 52941
Y.DUCAL, S.L. / NONE
DU LAVOIR X
CENTO / 2015/
CASTANO / SF

HANNA DE

REDEL

WHAT A
QUICKSTAR R /
CALIFORNIA DE 149968
REDEL X L'ARC
DE TRIOMPHE /
2017 / CASTANO

/ SF

DIABLESSE
D’'OR
SEABEA SWEET
D'OR/
MELORIENNE
D’OR X OHIO
VAN DE
PADENBORRE /
2013 / ALAZAN
/ SF

UP AND

DOWN TAME
MADE IN GARCIA-TORRES SOLANO,
SEMILLY / Ana

PARENTHESSE 120786 68788
CARMEN GARCIA-TORRES
TAME X HELIOS

SOLANO / NONE
DE LA COUR I/

2008 / CASTANA
/ SF

PICASSO DEL
ARA
ET ENCORE DE
MUZE / VIA
40,74% X VLAN 141281
DE
VERGOIGNAN /
2016 / CASTANO
/ CDE

GOMEZ SALVAI, Diego
Y.DUCAL / RENATO DE LORENZI

163136

LOPEZ-BELMONTE,
Covadonga [Pontificia
153233 Comillas] 127354
JAVIER LOPEZ-BELMONTE
ENCINA / S.C.E.A. LEBRUN

MARTIN GARAIZABAL,
Rodrigo
PEDRO DE LA LLAVE BUENO /
Y.RIO ARA

198045



0os

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

FOR JEWEL
EDM Z
FOR PLEASURE
/ JEWEL VAN'T
HEIKE X NABAB
DE REVE /2017
/ ALAZAN /
ZANG

HIPICAN.COM
DJUMPER DU
ROZEL
VAGABOND DE
LA POMME /
TATIHOE DE LA
POMME X
CANTURO /2013
/ CASTANA / SF

ISTANBUL DU
MOULIN A
PAPIER
GASTRONOM DE
HUS / USHUAIA
DU MOULIN A
PAPIER X
SURCOUF DE
REVEL /2014 /
CASTANO /
BELGA

QUIZAS DE
QUIJAS
INDOCTRO /
MALICE DE
BERGERIES /
2015/ NEGRO /
CDE

CARWYN HS Z

PARRANDERO /
ELIZA X
WHITESNAKE /
2016 / TORDO /
ZANG

CIARA
ARKAN /
SACOEMBA /
2016 / CASTANO
/ IRLANDES

CASTINE DU
CHANU
QUPPYDAM DES
HORTS / REINE
DU CHANU X
DOLLAR DELA
PIERRE /2012 /
ALAZANA / SF

L.A.C.

159657

135793

156557

140951

143937

163415

121814

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

GARCIA-TORRES SOLANO,

Carmen

PATRICIA GEA ORTIGAS / NONE

VALERO GALAZ, Elena
ELENA VALERO GALAZ /

GUILLAUME BLIN LEBRETON

LLACER GINER, Esther
Y.DUCAL S.L / PASCAL
BUISSERET

GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro

PALOMA MARTINEZ AGUERO /
RAMON BUSTAMANTE DE LA

MORA

IZQUIERDO SANCHEZ,
David
RAFAEL TAPIAS / NONE

GARCIA-PERTUSA BODEGA,

Maria
MARIA GARCIA-PERTUSA
BODEGA / NONE

RIVERA MADERA, Beatriz
BEATRIZ RIVERA MADERA / YVES

LANGELIER

L.D.N.

14425

4432

52944

16399

235653

128319

160271

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

ETE Z
ET
CRYOZOTECH CL
/ DIANA PHIR X
JABAD / 2012/
BAYO / ZANG

DOXA
MODESTO /
20 GYONGYI /2016
/ NEGRA /
HUNGARO

LA RIBERENA
JR
REY Z /
21 LANARCOS X
NARCOS Il /
2012 / CASTANA
/ CDE

AU GRAND
GALOP
QUAPRICE BOIS
MARGOT /
COMTESSE X
CONTENDER /
2010 / CASTANO
/ HOLST

HOTSHOT DU
ROZEL
EXCALIBUR
DELA TOUR
23 VIDAL / ULANE
DU ROZEL X
KASHMIR VAN'T
SCHUTTERSHO /
2017 / BAYO / SF

0os

Descanso 10 minutos

HAWKEYE
TANGELO VAN
DE ZUUTHOEVE
/ CHACORGIE /
2015 / ALAZAN

/ OLDBG

WIND DARCO
WINDDANCER /
SONORA X
SALAMON W /
2009 / NEGRA /
OLDBG

HIPICAN.COM

QUALOUBET
DE LAUME
JIVARO DU

26 ROUET /

TORPILLE IV X

KING'S ROAD /

2004 / CASTANA

/ SF

24

25

L.A.C.

137838

141980

118628

149878

156513

140894

143379

44308

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

TOURNEBIZE, Daphné
Mathilde

SEBASTIEN TOURNEBIZE / ERIC

PALMER

MALDONADO YSASI, Jacobo

LAURA BET / SUSANSZKI PAL

DE HEREDIA MUNOZ-
ROJAS, Lucas
INIGO DE HEREDIA DIAZ DE
RIGUERO / YJUAN RIVA
FRANCOS

MORENO RODRIGUEZ-

YRIZABAL, Sofia [Pontificia

Comillas]

IGNACIO MORENO VICENTE /

NONE

CALVO JIMENEZ, Carlos

ENTREK INVESTMENTS SL. /

NONE

ARES GOMEZ, Miguel

MIGUEL ARES GOMEZ / NONE

SANTIAGO LLORENTE,
Ignacio

IGNACIO SANTIAGO LLORENTE /

MARQPLA

BLANCO GONZALEZ, José

Maria

JOSE MARIA BLANCO GONZALEZ

/ NONE

L.D.N.

269767

17326

165303

159842

336971

32156

97608

16196

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0os

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

ICE AGE 111
DE FLOR 111 Z
/ MISTANGETH X
CHELLANO Z /
2016 / BAYO /
AES

VAREN D
"ETAIN
QUINCY /

QARESSE DE

KREISKER X

DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY /2009
/ ALAZANA / SF

SORTILEGE 14
DU BARY Z
SALTO DE L'ISLE
/ KAPSTADT X
CORONADO /
2014 / CASTANO
/ ZANG

ALL IN DE
GOZON
ALLROUND /
ALOIA DO
PEGULLAL X
KANNAN /2017
/ CASTANO /
CDE

COCO VON
AACHEN
COMPLETINA
COMPLETTO /
REPLAY X LORD
LEPANTO / 2011
/ CASTANA /
HOLST

PROVIDENCE
3
PROVIDER /
RAVALLA X
RABINO / 2005 /
ALAZAN / HANN

URUK DE
OLID
HUPPYDAM DES
HORT / ONIS
HEBBER
STELLENBOSCH
X AVOUNTUUR /
2013 / ALAZAN
/ CDE

RAMBO C
CICERO Z /
ORAGE X
DOMINARD /
2017 / CASTANO
/ BWP

L.A.C.

148199

124073

150681

152788

134601

113718

149330

154805

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

REDONDO ABOLLADO,
Carlos
SALUKI TEAM / NONE

SERRANO USON, Sara
PABLO SERRANO MUNOZ / M.
JEAN ALAIN TSHIBANGU

ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL
MORALES, Juan Ignacio
GADEA MARCH DE LA LASTRA /
MARINA STORGATO

MARQUEZ MENDEZ, Luis
MARTA NARDIZ PRADO /
LEONARDO MEDAL GARCIA

ZACCAGNINI IZQUIERDO,
Mariola
CARLOS ZACCAGNINI /
LANDESPFERDEZUCHTVERBAND
KARNTEN

MATEOS BERNALDEZ, Ana
PALOMA DE LOS REMEDIOS
GONZALEZ PORTILLO / NONE

PRADO ABRISQUETA,
Casilda
CARLOS PRADO PEREZ-SEOANE
/ YVALLE DE OLID

BARCELO MARTINEZ,
Paloma
CAMPOS & BARMAR SC /
Y.CAMPOS

L.D.N.

16497

209540

3548

16235

127229

16886

41859

196008

Pais

ES

ES

AR

ES

ES

ES



0os

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

BELLISSIMO
1117
BAMAKO DE
MUZE /
CARTHALANDA
SRZX
CARTHAGO Z /
2013 /TORDO /
ZANG

FARRUQUITO
DE
LEGAMARE]O
ESTIGMA / JUVA
D HELBY X
NAOS D'HELBY /
2015 / TORDO /
CDE

BOMBAY
ISAR DEL
MASSET / BORN
TO JUMP X IXION
/2011 / TORDA
/ CDE

UTE DU
CHAIGNE
DIAMANT DE

SEMILLI /

BADILLA X

AFRICAN JOY XX

/2008 /

CASTANA / SF

MARZO
NONE / INSIGNIA
X CENTAUER Z /
2016 / CASTANO

/ CDE

CENTURIO
CAMEO /
TIMBALY X
CARETELLO B/
2013 / CASTANO
/ DSP

COLOMBINA
NONE / NONE /
2013 / CASTANO
/ OLDBG

GENIO ROCK
APACHE
D'ADRIERS /
ANTONIA X
CALVARO Z /
2012 / ALAZANA
/ NONE

BRIGITTE
NABAB DE REVE
/ LOUISA X
LIMBUS / 2011/
CASTANO / SF

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

L.A.C. L.D.N.

ALONSO MARTINEZ-
PINEIRO, Carlota
CARLOTA ALONSO MARTINEZ-
PINEIRO / NONE

138163 126812

GARCIA-TORRES SOLANO,
Carmen
LORENA CASAS PESSINO / SOTO
DE LEGAMAREJO

138961 14425

IZQUIERDO SANCHEZ,
David
PILAR BARREIRO DOMINGUEZ /
TODA

127217 235653

GARCIA-TORRES SOLANO,
Ana
JOSE JUAN FUMERO
HERNANDEZ / PHILIPPE
SOURDILLE

108000 68788

MARTIN GARAIZABAL,
Rodrigo
FRANCISCO MARTIN DIAZ / Y.LA
LLAVE

149726 198045

LLACER GINER, Carmen
Y.DUCAL,S.L / NONE

145182 52941

GOMEZ SALVAI, Diego
DIEGO SEBASTIAN GOMEZ /
NONE

164635 163136

LOPEZ-BELMONTE,
Covadonga [Pontificia
Comillas]

EMILIO GARCIA-TORRES
BODELON / Y.SANTO DOMINGO

127395 127354

MORENO RODRIGUEZ-
YRIZABAL, Sofia [Pontificia
Comillas]

IGNACIO MORENO VICENTE /
ROBERT BREUL

164913 159842

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

AR

ES
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